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U-21 Championship
2017/18 18th round, Match #105

Friday, 02.12.2017, 13:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 8°C. Spectators: 100

{Eseckan]
R

«Vorskla» Poltava
12 Sarnavskyi Bohdan
23 Sapai Vadym
46 Zhenylenko Vladyslav
6 Skliar Oleksandr
37 Lutsenko Oleksii
28 Sydorenko Vladyslav
38 Kosovskyi Serhii
18 Zaitsev Leonid
40 Sakiv Taras
24 Kulish Maksym
25 Shapoval Dmytro

Substitutes

71 Vichnyi Yan

73 Mukha Nazarii

36 Taranushych Vadym
28 Kuniev Roman

15 Alantiev lhor

39 Sharylo Oleksandr

16 Sobolevskyi Kyrylo

Coach
Omelchuk Oleksandr

Referee:

Bondarenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Ohanesian Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Shlanchak Volodymyr
4th Official:
Kovalenko Andrii
Referee Observer:
Melnychuk Vasyl

0:0

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

10
13
19
77
95

Levanidov Vladyslav
Prokopchuk Kyrylo
Havrushko Ivan (C)
Lytviak Bohdan
Babohlo Vladyslav
Hranchar Vadym
Railian Serhii
Vitenchuk Vadym
Yarovoi lhor
Protasov Yevhen
Stetskov Tymur

Substitutes

90
7

8

17
18
23
99

Havrusevych Yurii
Tkachuk Orest
Chykhovych Maksym
Yatsyk Kostiantyn
Oliinyk Oleksandr
Tyshchenko Ivan
Shkinder Vladyslav

Coach
Kuptsov Andrii
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 18th round, Match #105
Friday, 02.12.2017, 13:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 8°C. Spectators: 100

«Vorskla» Poltava 0:0 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
46 Zhenylenko Vladyslav 11
15' 10 Railian Serhii
25 Shapoval Dmytro \
73 Mukha Nazarii 1% >9
, 5 Lytviak Bohdan
62 N 23 Tyshchenko Ivan
12 Sarnavskyi Bohdan 66'
37 Lutsenko Oleksii 68'
38 Kosovskyi Serhii ,
36 Taranushych Vadym N 70
28 Sydorenko Vladyslav 4l 741
39 Sharylo Oleksandr
, 13 Vitenchuk Vadym
76 T 99 Shkinder Viadyslav
78' 95 Stetskov Tymur
18 Zaitsev Leonid .
28 Kuniev Roman N 83
, 19 Yarovoi lhor
86 N 17 Yatsyk Kostiantyn
, 77 Protasov Yevhen
90+1 N 8 Chykhovych Maksym
28 Kuniev Roman 90+2'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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